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NOTE: 

1. UNLESS OTHERWISE N(JTED, ALL DRAINAGE EASEMENTS SHALL 
BE PRIVATE. 

2. JAMES CITY COUNTY (JCC) GEODECTIC COORDINATE I~EFERENCES 
ARE FOR GIS USE ONLY. METES AND BOUNDS ARE BASED ON 
FORD'S COLONY RECORD MERIDIAN. 

~:ORO'S COLONY 

~illiu • ~ z ~"'!!W ..... 
RECORD MERIDAN 

PB 61, PG 18 

GRAPHIC SCALE ,:...:=:;__ _____ _ 
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~-· SCALE: 1" = 50' 
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CHAMPIONSHIP 18 HOLE 
GOLF COURSE 

FUTURE 
FAIRWAY #2 

GREENWAY 2 __,__ 
P~l 52, PG 53-·51~ 

PB 64, PG 27 
DB 792, PG e132 0=26'10'16" 

35 5909 SF 
0.136 Ac 

FORDS COLONY 
SECTION XVII, PART B 

LOTS 29-35 

........... 

SEE SHEET 3 OF 7 
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20' JCSA 
UTILITY ESMT. 

I 
I 

LOT 37 
16723 SF 
0.384 Ac 

LOT 36 
23437 SF 
0.538 Ac 

PROPERTY LINE IS ALONG 
NORMAL POOL OF LAKE 
TRAVERSE LINE FOR TIE 
ONLY 

LOT 39 
25875 SF 
0.59tt A~ 

LOT 40 
25125 SF 
0.577 Ac 

LOT 41 
30605 SF 
0.703 Ac 

R=200.00' 
L=91.J5' 
T=46.49' 
C=90.56' 

CB=S21.14'26"E 

S04'13'29"W 
52.23' 

/

20' JCSA 
UTiLITY ESMT. 

N45.38'00"E: 
26.55' 

S23'45'00"E 
34.64' 

- ------ -- S69.40'00"E 
-- 4.09' -~ 

26.54' 
- TRAVERSE LINE 

FOR TIE ONLY 

VARIABLE WIDTH PRIVATE 
DRAINAGE EASEMENT TO 
COINCIDE WIIH JCSA UTILITY 
EASr::MENT AND NOf~MAL POOL 

AREA TABULATION 
FORD'S COLONY AT WILLIAMSBURG 

SECTION XVII 
LOTS 36 - 46 

AREA OF RESIDENTIAL LOTS 311,519 S.F. 
AREA OF RIGHT OF VIA Y 108,173 S.F. 
AREA OF GREEN WAY 5,909 S.F. 

·-
TOTAL AREA SUBDIVIDED 425,S01 S.F. 

NUMBER OF' LOTS 11 
AVERAGE LOT SIZE 28,320 S.F. 
SMALLEST LOT (LOT 3'7) 16,723 S.F. 
LARGEST LOT (LOT 46) 42,970 S.F. 
LOTS PER ACRE 1.13 

AREA TO BE CONVEYED 18,799 s.r. 
TO FORD'S COLONY 
COUNTRY CLUB 

EXISTING LAKE 
NORMAL POOL = 48.0 
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7.151 AC.± 
2.403 AC.:l:: 
0.136 AC.:J,: -
9.770 AC.:l:: 

0.650 AC.:l: 
0.384 AC.:l: 
0.986 AC.:l:: 

0.432 AC.:l: 

NUMBER 
36A 
368 
36C 

~-
38 
39 
40A 
408 

-· 40C 
41 

NUMBER 
R1 

~2 
~L 
r--R4 
-~R5 

R6 
R7 
R8 
R9 

r-----------------------·---·---·--------------
5248 Old~ Towne Road, Suite 1 
Williamsburg, VIrginia 23188 

(804) 253·0040 
Fax (804) 220 .. 8994 

PLAT OF SUBDIVISIOI~ 
FORD'S COLvONY 
AT WILLIAMSBURG 
SECTION XVII, PART C 

LOTS 36 - 46 

f>'L' i'l,' .: u ''··4-

N12'01 '28"W 
50.00' 

9 

D=19'00'04" 
FORDS COLONY 

SECTION XVII, PART D 
LOTS 48-53 R=200.00' 

L=66.33' 
T=33,47' 
C=66.02' 

SEE SHEET 6 OF 7 

CB=N87'23'34"E 

DELTA 
90'00'00" 
41.24'35" 
36.36'35" 
53'59'34" 

.• 
34'58'16" 
82'51'10" 
54.23;35" 
41'24'35" 
90'00'00" 
27.41'18" 

DELTA 
262.49'09" 
53'51'34" 
75'11' 44" 
28'26'11" 
229.27'30" 
41.35'06" 
85'59'00" 
41.59'56" 
121'"3Y28" 

28 

FUTURE 
DEVELOPMENT 

N 3638906.3924 
E 11976615.2623 

I . ,• 

/ 

FUTURE 
FAIRWAY #1 

LOT 46 

---- --
LOT CURVE TABLE 

RADIUS LENGTH TANGENT CHORD CHORD BEARING 
25.00 39.27 25.00 35.36 N64.32'00"E 
50.00 36.14 18.90 35.36 S49'45'43"E 
5o1lb 31.95 16.54 3'1.41 S47'21'43"E 
50.00 47.12 25.47 45.39 N87'20'13"E 
50.00 30.52 15.75 30.05 N42'51'18"E 
50.00 72.30 44.12 66.17 N16'03'25"W 
50.00 47.47 25.69 45.70 N84.40'47"W 
50.00 36.14 18.90 35.36 588'49' 43"W 
25.00 39.27 25.00 35.36 N25'28'00"W 
200.00 96.65 49.29 95.71 No5.41'21"E 

RIGHT OF WAY CURVE DATA 
RADIUS LENGTH TANGENT CHORD CHORD BEARING 
50.00 229.35 ---- 75.00 S19"32'00"W 
200.00 188.00 101.60 181.16 so~7'23'47"E 
25.00 32.81 19.25 30.51 S03'16'19"W 
375.00 186.12 95.02 184.21 N26',39'05 'E 
50.00 200.24 ---- 90.83 S74.43'51"W 
300.00 217.74 113.91 212.99 sso·4·ffl"'£ 
200.00 300.14 186.45 -m:16 N55;251JO"E 
200.00 146.61 76.77 143.:34 sa1·o"f'3'o"r:: -· N41'14' 44"W 150.00 ~24 268.16 261.82 --
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